DESCRIPTION
Body: Aluminium (white or black standard)
Optic: Collimator
Adapter: 3-circuit Universal Type
Driver: Integral
Weight: 1.18kg
FEATURES
•	5-year Electrical System Warranty
•	High Colour Consistency
•	Passive Cooling
•	3000K, 4000K standard (2700K on request)
•	Beam angles 15°, 25°, 30° and 66°
(elliptical optics available on request)
•	Dimmable (Phase Dim1, DALI)
•	CRI >90
•	Dimensions 240mm L x Ø90mm
ALLEGRA
ELEGANT ADJUSTABLE LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT
1	 Phase-dimming - please contact your local representative for further information.
2	 Ordering codes:
	 XX = CRI (refer to table)
	 YY = Control Options (ND = Non-Dim, PD = Phase Dim, DA = DALI)
Specifications subject to change without notice. Updated July 2016.
ORDERING
CODE2 DESCRIPTION
POWER
(W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI 90
121700-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 2700K 15° 12 1080
121701-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 2700K 25° 12 1104
121702-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 2700K 30° 12 1104
121703-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 2700K 66° 12 1044
121704-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 3000K 15° 12 1092
121705-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 3000K 25° 12 1128
121706-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 3000K 30° 12 1116
121707-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 3000K 66° 12 1080
121708-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 4000K 15° 12 1116
121709-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 4000K 25° 12 1152
121710-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 4000K 30° 12 1128
121711-XX-YY ALLEGRA 12W LED TRACK SPOTLIGHT 4000K 66° 12 1092
12W
ø90mm
240mm
323mm